Position

Facilities Manager

Electrical/Instrumentation Tech

11

Operations Technician Il
Electronic Technician Il
Operations Technician Il
Electronic Technician Il
Construction Supervisor
Operations Technician Il
Service Worker lll
Operations Technician Il
Service Worker Il
Operations Technician Il
Purchasing Technician
Operations Technician Il
Operations Technician Il
Purchasing Technician
Service Worker lll
Service Worker Il
Operations Technician |
Service Worker |

Service Worker Il
Service Worker |

Service Worker |
Electrician Il

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker Il
Operations Technician Il

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Department Total Wages

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$131,551
$113,738

$101,743
$99,408
$98,297
$96,233
$92,501
$86,882
$86,585
$86,579
$82,705
$82,531
$82,248
$81,707
$80,419
$76,154
$70,901
$70,206
$68,775
$67,346
$62,769
$60,535
$56,626
$54,994
$53,187
$52,274
$49,671
$31,579
$31,302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,600
$14,468

$21,215
$27,187
$26,535
$31,924
$15,952
$21,211
$25,402
$30,277
$27,091
$21,086
$24,921
$25,440
$25,017
$28,693

$8,442
$28,135
$22,980
$22,492

$8,591
$22,369

$3,706
$17,176
$12,685
$17,151
$26,091

$8,272
$15,849



Electrician Il Palmdale Water District Facilities $5,307 $5,013



