Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Manager		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$131,551	\$31,600
Electrical/Instrumentation Tech		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$113,738	\$14,468
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$101,743	\$21,215
Electronic Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$99,408	\$27,187
Operations Technician III		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$98,297	\$26,535
Electronic Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$96,233	\$31,924
Construction Supervisor		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$92,501	\$15,952
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$86,882	\$21,211
Service Worker III		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$86,585	\$25,402
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$86,579	\$30,277
Service Worker II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$82,705	\$27,091
Operations Technician III		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$82,531	\$21,086
Purchasing Technician		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$82,248	\$24,921
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$81,707	\$25,440
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$80,419	\$25,017
Purchasing Technician		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$76,154	\$28,693
Service Worker III		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$70,901	\$8,442
Service Worker II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$70,206	\$28,135
Operations Technician I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$68,775	\$22,980
Service Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$67,346	\$22,492
Service Worker II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$62,769	\$8,591
Service Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$60,535	\$22,369
Service Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$56,626	\$3,706
Electrician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$54,994	\$17,176
Service Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$53,187	\$12,685
Service Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$52,274	\$17,151
Service Worker II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$49,671	\$26,091
Operations Technician II		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$31,579	\$8,272
Maintenance Worker I		Palmdale Water District	Facilities	\$31,302	\$15,849